
Belgisch kampioenschap Cadetten & Scholieren 
+ Estafetten Juniores 

Moeskroen, 3+4 september 2011 
RESULTATEN 

 
CADETTEN MEISJES 
100 meter 
Reeks:1      Wind : 1.9  
 1 25 TSHILUMBA TIFFANY         96 DAMP  12.66    
 2 186 DEWILDE MANON             96 CABW  13.09    
 3 153 DE PAOLI FIONA            96 USTA  13.17    
 4 1037 HOOYBERGS KAAT            97 VMOL  13.21    
 5 1129 VAN DEN BROECK LORE       96 LYRA  13.23    
 6 978 ROSKAMS BENTE             97 ROBA  13.31    
 7 498 GUISSE SALIYYA            96 RESC  13.72    
Reeks:2      Wind : 1.6  
 1 838 COUCKUYT PAULIEN          97 AVKA  12.75    
 2 201 BONHOMME CATHERINE        96 DAMP  12.87    
 3 842 COPPENOLLE EMMA           96 DEIN  12.87    
 4 1458 ROUCOURT ROMY             96 ROBA  13.08    
 5 789 NIJS BO                   97 ATLA  13.23    
 6 1127 SWINNEN MORAN             97 LYRA  13.50    
Reeks:3      Wind : 1.4  
 1 1521 BEAUCARNE CHLOE           97 DEIN  12.86    
 2 1490 DANIELS KOLIEN            96 AVT   12.96    
 3 1086 WOESTENBORGHS MARTHE      96 RAM   13.00    
 4 1589 VAN HOECK INE             96 ACHL  13.03    
 5 806 VANDERVOORT VASTHI ALOND. 97 LOOI  13.38    
 6 204 CARBONNELLE PAULINE       96 USTA  13.50    
Reeks:4      Wind : 1.7  
 1 1202 LAENEN SOFIE              96 VOLH  12.77    
 2 819 DEPUYDT MANON             97 HCO   12.79    
 3 1226 LOBBENS LAURENCE          97 DEIN  12.90    
 4 653 CROKET STEPHANIE          96 LAT   13.15    
 5 1744 STURM JASMIN              96 AVLO  13.19    
 6 737 VAN HANSEWIJCK NELL       97 VAC   13.25    
 7 1030 VERREYDT ELISE            96 VMOL  13.54    
FINALE      Wind : 3.0  
 1 25 TSHILUMBA TIFFANY         96 DAMP  12.40    
 2 1521 BEAUCARNE CHLOE           97 DEIN  12.64    
 3 838 COUCKUYT PAULIEN          97 AVKA  12.70    
 4 819 DEPUYDT MANON             97 HCO   12.74    
 5 1226 LOBBENS LAURENCE          97 DEIN  12.84    
 6 842 COPPENOLLE EMMA           96 DEIN  12.86    
 7 1202 LAENEN SOFIE              96 VOLH  12.88    
 8 201 BONHOMME CATHERINE        96 DAMP  12.93    
 
200 meter 
Reeks:1      Wind : 2.0  
 1 25 TSHILUMBA TIFFANY         96 DAMP  25.62    
 2 819 DEPUYDT MANON             97 HCO   26.39    
 3 1536 MAES NELE                 97 AVT   26.98    
 4 153 DE PAOLI FIONA            96 USTA  27.16    
 5 789 NIJS BO                   97 ATLA  27.32    
 6 1833 CARPENTIER IRMA           96 AVMO  27.42    



 7 1486 DE SCHUTTER NATHALIE      96 ACBR  27.97    
Reeks:2      Wind : 1.3  
 1 1202 LAENEN SOFIE              96 VOLH  25.71    
 2 842 COPPENOLLE EMMA           96 DEIN  26.19    
 3 725 DHEEDENE FYLLIS           97 AZW   26.31    
 4 201 BONHOMME CATHERINE        96 DAMP  26.71    
 5 204 CARBONNELLE PAULINE       96 USTA  27.25    
 6 984 EILERS RAGNA              96 OLSE  27.39    
Reeks:3      Wind : 2.3  
 1 838 COUCKUYT PAULIEN          97 AVKA  25.76    
 2 1187 MAUDENS HANNE             97 VS    25.84    
 3 721 VAN STEENLANDT SOFIE      97 ACW   26.29    
 4 1589 VAN HOECK INE             96 ACHL  26.42    
 5 1030 VERREYDT ELISE            96 VMOL  27.90    
 6 128 FRAITEUR JUSTINE          96 RIWA  28.12    
Reeks:4      Wind : 2.4  
 1 736 VIDTS NOOR                96 VAC   26.46    
 2 1490 DANIELS KOLIEN            96 AVT   26.82    
 3 806 VANDERVOORT VASTHI ALOND. 97 LOOI  27.19    
 4 653 CROKET STEPHANIE          96 LAT   27.20    
 5 978 ROSKAMS BENTE             97 ROBA  27.30    
 6 372 WARNIER VIRGINIE          97 RFCL  27.48    
FINALE      Wind : 2.1  
 1 25 TSHILUMBA TIFFANY         96 DAMP  25.12    
 2 1202 LAENEN SOFIE              96 VOLH  25.89    
 3 1187 MAUDENS HANNE             97 VS    25.91    
 4 838 COUCKUYT PAULIEN          97 AVKA  25.98    
 5 736 VIDTS NOOR                96 VAC   26.16    
 6 721 VAN STEENLANDT SOFIE      97 ACW   26.17    
 7 842 COPPENOLLE EMMA           96 DEIN  26.48    
 8 725 DHEEDENE FYLLIS           97 AZW   26.53    
 
400 meter 
Reeks:1  
 1 79 BOSSIROY LOU              96 ARCH  61.74    
 2 1809 DE RYCK MYRTHE            96 EA    62.04    
 3 1002 WILMOT KYRA               97 EA    62.51    
 4 931 DE BLEECKERE KYAMO        97 ASVO  63.51    
 5 1192 BOGAERT JANA              96 VS    64.04    
 6 1447 CLAUS ELLEN               97 AVMO  65.06    
  1040 VAN SPEYBROECK KATO       96 VMOL  DIS    Art 162.7 
Reeks:2  
 1 248 FICKERS LISA              96 LACE  60.58    
 2 920 VAN BASSELAERE LINDSAY    96 KAAG  60.74    
 3 1180 VRIJSEN LINA              96 AVT   61.23    
 4 937 DE VOS SOETKIN            96 ASVO  63.14    
 5 1176 HESSEL DANIELLE           97 AVR   63.55    
 6 1360 DECOCK JUTTA              96 AVR   63.76    
 7 936 BOSSCHAERT LAURE          96 ASVO  66.64    
Reeks:3  
 1 178 GAROT LIOUBA              96 SMAC  61.45    
 2 697 DE LAUNOIT LAURA          96 DUFF  61.72    
 3 1021 DE MAREZ MANON            97 AVR   62.10    
 4 812 COUVREUR FAUVE            96 HCO   63.19    
 5 843 DE KINDER SARA            97 LEBB  63.26    
 6 788 STEEGEN SOFIE             96 ATLA  63.56    
 7 952 BEYLEMANS LAURA           97 ACME  65.37    
 8 1407 SCHROVEN LIESE            97 VAC   66.56    



FINALE  
 1 920 VAN BASSELAERE LINDSAY    96 KAAG  60.52    
 2 248 FICKERS LISA              96 LACE  60.54    
 3 1180 VRIJSEN LINA              96 AVT   60.94    
 4 697 DE LAUNOIT LAURA          96 DUFF  61.33    
 5 178 GAROT LIOUBA              96 SMAC  61.45    
 6 79 BOSSIROY LOU              96 ARCH  61.59    
 7 1021 DE MAREZ MANON            97 AVR   61.79    
 8 1809 DE RYCK MYRTHE            96 EA    62.04    
 
800 meter 
Reeks:1  
 1 1225 VANPOUCKE ELLA            96 FLAC  2:21.72    
 2 799 DOCKX LIEZE               97 BONH  2:22.55    
 3 1089 DEVRIENDT SILKE           96 HCO   2:25.35    
 4 711 DEVILLE ANNELIES          96 ACP   2:25.95    
 5 1813 PINTER ELINE              96 ZWAT  2:26.11    
 6 1514 VANDEPUTTE HANNE          96 HAC   2:26.90    
 7 1013 DE VEYLDER LIESELOT       96 EA    2:27.28    
Reeks:2  
 1 996 SCAUNET VANESSA           96 OEH   2:21.47    
 2 849 SCHELDEMAN LOTTE          97 ADD   2:21.76    
 3 658 D'HEER LIZE               97 ZELE  2:25.99    
 4 1267 BRUYNEEL ELS              96 HCO   2:28.32    
 5 1088 DANNEELS CHRISTINE        96 HCO   2:30.38    
 6 1063 DECOOMAN CHLOE            97 ACG   2:34.11    
  1023 POTTILIUS WINONA          96 FLAC  DNF       
FINALE 
 1 849 SCHELDEMAN LOTTE          97 ADD   2:15.79    
 2 1225 VANPOUCKE ELLA            96 FLAC  2:18.18    
 3 996 SCAUNET VANESSA           96 OEH   2:21.28    
 4 799 DOCKX LIEZE               97 BONH  2:23.87    
 5 658 D'HEER LIZE               97 ZELE  2:28.56    
 6 711 DEVILLE ANNELIES          96 ACP   2:29.25    
 7 1089 DEVRIENDT SILKE           96 HCO   2:30.28    
 8 1813 PINTER ELINE              96 ZWAT  2:32.50    
 
1.500 meter 
Reeks:1  
 1 676 EYKENS RENEE              96 KAPE  4:36.18 BK1   
 2 982 SCHELLEKENS LIESELOTTE    96 ROBA  4:47.07 BK2   
 3 813 VAN LENT LISSA            97 SPBO  4:49.10 BK3   
 4 50 TSHIASUMA JESSIE          96 RESC  4:59.41    
 5 1179 VANDEPOELE JANA           96 AVR   5:00.08    
 6 127 DRAUX CELINE              97 CABW  5:02.50    
 7 111 POHL CLARISSE             97 RFCL  5:03.72    
 8 1075 GODDEN ELKE               96 ABES  5:05.00    
 9 1051 GEERS JANNE               96 SACN  5:05.75    
 10 1020 ROOMS LISA                96 AVLO  5:11.75    
 11 983 VANDEUREN JONI            97 ROBA  5:13.33    
 12 1333 REYNAERT HANNE            96 ASVO  5:16.57    
 13 1148 HENDRICKX REMKE           96 OLSE  5:19.81    
Reeks:2  
 1 784 MEERTENS JINTE            96 ATLA  4:58.93    
 2 119 VIEILVOYE CHARLOTTE       96 HF    5:04.13    
 3 1033 CORSTJENS MAYA            97 VMOL  5:04.73    
 4 679 NEYRINCK GAETANE          96 DUFF  5:06.07    
 5 665 VAN CAUTEREN LORE         97 ZELE  5:06.82    
 6 221 SENSEE HELENE             96 ARCH  5:07.64    



 7 787 VERHOEVEN SUZANNE         96 ARAC  5:08.09    
 8 183 DOUDELET VALENTINE        96 MOHA  5:10.93    
 9 1235 DE SCHAEPMEESTER JOLIEN   97 RCG   5:11.64    
 10 261 BARBET CORALIE*           97 EAH   5:17.51    
 11 689 DENIS JOLIEN              97 KAPE  5:18.78    
 12 992 FRANCOIS ELLEN            96 OEH   5:19.41    
 13 305 CASTREMAN JULIE           96 CABW  5:27.04    
 
80m Horden 
Reeks:1      Wind : 3.8  
 1 1430 SOLOMON ASHLEY            96 STAX  11.48    
 2 956 PAEPE ZENAID              96 ACME  12.27    
 3 103 RAUSCH VICTORIA           96 DAMP  12.49    
 4 52 VAN DER VEKEN NOEMIE      97 RESC  12.72    
 5 345 VANWYNSBERGHE JUSTINE     96 DS    12.90    
 6 398 SMAL JULIE                96 SMAC  13.10    
 7 832 VAN HOOFSTAT ANNELIES     96 AVKA  13.26    
Reeks:2      Wind : 1.6  
 1 1521 BEAUCARNE CHLOE           97 DEIN  11.87    
 2 250 BRAHY ZOE                 96 CSDY  12.03    
 3 1203 PEETERS LINSKE            96 VOLH  12.60    
 4 955 HUYS MARIANNE             97 ACME  12.88    
 5 1312 SMETS IBICH               97 AVZK  13.42    
 6 1064 MICHIELS LENA             97 WIBO  13.61    
 7 1163 VAN DER AUWERA ANOUCHKA   97 ACHL  13.78    
 8 1744 STURM JASMIN              96 AVLO  14.34    
Reeks:3      Wind : 2.7  
 1 1200 VAN DE WALLE EMMA         96 DEIN  11.88    
 2 1037 HOOYBERGS KAAT            97 VMOL  11.95    
 3 728 VERSTRAETE CHARLOTTE      96 AZW   12.60    
 4 1127 SWINNEN MORAN             97 LYRA  12.83    
 5 71 LEONARD SARAH             97 FCHA  13.22    
 6 58 HEENAN SHANNON            97 CSDY  13.88    
 7 361 GOMREE ELEONORE           96 ATH   18.77    
  753 PERSYN CAMILLE            96 DCLA  DIS       
Reeks:4      Wind : 2.5  
 1 148 VAN CAUWENBERGHE SILIANE  96 DS    12.07    
 2 725 DHEEDENE FYLLIS           97 AZW   12.25    
 3 1231 VAN DEN BRULLE KATOKE     96 ALVA  12.52    
 4 170 JOBLIN ODILE              97 RIWA  12.58    
 5 1419 BRUGGEN ANNE              97 ATLA  13.12    
 6 885 ACHTEN HELENA             97 RCG   13.54    
 7 206 LECOUVET NOEMIE           96 USTA  13.63    
 8 100 NEUVILLE CLARA            96 SPA   13.64    
FINALE      Wind : 2.8  
 1 1430 SOLOMON ASHLEY            96 STAX  11.37    
 2 1521 BEAUCARNE CHLOE           97 DEIN  11.76    
 3 250 BRAHY ZOE                 96 CSDY  11.84    
 4 1200 VAN DE WALLE EMMA         96 DEIN  11.97    
 5 1037 HOOYBERGS KAAT            97 VMOL  12.14    
 6 725 DHEEDENE FYLLIS           97 AZW   12.18    
 7 148 VAN CAUWENBERGHE SILIANE  96 DS    12.18    
 8 956 PAEPE ZENAID              96 ACME  12.34    
 
300m Horden 
Reeks:1  
 1 727 VERDONCK MICHELE          97 AZW   46.68    
 2 1203 PEETERS LINSKE            96 VOLH  47.03    
 3 269 FAMENNE COLINE            97 CABW  48.79    



 4 1419 BRUGGEN ANNE              97 ATLA  49.67    
 5 1196 MOORTGAT KATRIEN          96 VS    51.47    
 6 879 DEWIJNGAERT PAULIEN       97 ROBA  51.52    
 7 835 LAURENT DAPHNE            97 AVKA  52.55    
Reeks:2  
 1 116 BRACKMAN JUSTINE          97 DAMP  46.00    
 2 847 DE BUSSCHER JANA          96 DEIN  47.92    
 3 294 BADJI JALIKA              96 RESC  48.02    
 4 951 BAUWENS LORE              97 ACME  50.02    
 5 894 DECAESTECKER SILKE        97 RCG   51.05    
 6 1197 PROVOST ANNA              96 VS    51.61    
 7 337 CARUSO LOUISE             96 CABW  52.11    
Reeks:3  
 1 1200 VAN DE WALLE EMMA         96 DEIN  47.51    
 2 956 PAEPE ZENAID              96 ACME  48.47    
 3 685 FOLENS MEREL              96 KAPE  50.12    
 4 442 KASSIANOFF SYLVIE         96 DACM  50.47    
 5 852 CLAESEN EVI               97 ADD   50.73    
 6 58 HEENAN SHANNON            97 CSDY  52.93    
Reeks:4  
 1 940 HOFMAN CELINE             97 ASVO  47.93    
 2 1276 MICHIELS HEGE             96 MACW  49.80    
 3 734 VANDENHOVE LORE           97 AVZK  50.85    
 4 970 DEJAEGHER JOLENTE         96 ROBA  51.51    
 5 1017 VAN LOO NETTE             97 AVLO  51.53    
  772 DIDDEN ANS                96 LOOI  DNF       
FINALE 
 1 116 BRACKMAN JUSTINE          97 DAMP  45.72    
 2 727 VERDONCK MICHELE          97 AZW   46.15    
 3 1200 VAN DE WALLE EMMA         96 DEIN  46.19    
 4 956 PAEPE ZENAID              96 ACME  47.01    
 5 847 DE BUSSCHER JANA          96 DEIN  48.34    
 6 940 HOFMAN CELINE             97 ASVO  48.86    
 7 294 BADJI JALIKA              96 RESC  48.90    
  1203 PEETERS LINSKE            96 VOLH  DNF       
 
1.500m Steeple 
 1 1572 COSEMANS JITTE            96 ACA   5:23.01    
 2 942 HEMELSOET LARA            96 KAAG  5:30.95    
 3 790 VAN DEN BRANDE ELINE      97 RAM   5:37.25    
 4 45 OUBOUSKOUR FATIHA         97 CRAC  5:46.19    
 5 316 BOSSUT MATHILDE           97 ATH   5:47.05    
 6 933 EECKHOUT ILANA            97 ASVO  5:50.96    
 7 902 LAMMENS SHARI             96 RCG   5:59.98    
 8 14 VAN DEN ABEELE ELODIE     96 ACLO  6:05.29    
 
Hoogspringen 
 1 736 VIDTS NOOR                96 VAC   1.71    
 2 939 HOFMAN JORIEN             96 ASVO  1.69    
 3 980 VAN DEN BROECK HANNE      96 AVLO  1.60    
 4 1581 CEYSSENS LINDE            96 AVT   1.55    
 5 71 LEONARD SARAH             97 FCHA  1.55    
 6 436 COLLARD YLONA             96 SPA   1.55    
 6 793 SMEYERS LAURA             97 RAM   1.55    
 8 100 NEUVILLE CLARA            96 SPA   1.55    
 9 51 VAN DER VEKEN CINDY       97 RESC  1.50    
 9 728 VERSTRAETE CHARLOTTE      96 AZW   1.50    
 11 1054 PAESEN INGE               96 SACN  1.50    
 11 1135 VAN DONINCK ELINE         97 ACBR  1.50    



 13 1032 VANUYTVEN SOFIE           96 VMOL  1.45    
 13 824 VANDEN NEST VICKY         97 LEBB  1.45    
 13 935 DE WAELE NIENKE           97 ASVO  1.45    
 13 981 VAN DE WEGHE SIEL         97 AVLO  1.45    
 17 818 SIMONI JASMINE            96 ATLA  1.45    
 18 334 WARZEE LOLA               97 OCAN  1.45    
  103 RAUSCH VICTORIA           96 DAMP  NM       
 
Polsstokspringen 
 1 398 SMAL JULIE                96 SMAC  3.30    
 2 898 VINCKE MAGALIE            96 HAMM  3.25    
 3 1017 VAN LOO NETTE             97 AVLO  3.05    
 4 1176 HESSEL DANIELLE           97 AVR   3.00    
 5 737 VAN HANSEWIJCK NELL       97 VAC   2.95    
 6 375 PLETINCKX LESLIE MARIE    97 RCAS  2.70    
 7 162 VAN DE SYPE CHLOE         97 RESC  2.60    
 8 752 VANNESTE LOTTE            97 KKS   2.50    
 9 1276 MICHIELS HEGE             96 MACW  2.50    
 10 29 MASSON LAURA              96 DAMP  2.40    
 11 1150 CHAOUI NORA               97 LYRA  2.40    
 12 49 IMBO KRISTEL              96 RESC  2.40    
 13 1074 MASELIS IRIS              96 ABES  2.40    
 14 251 JOANNES MARIE             97 CSDY  2.40    
 15 784 MEERTENS JINTE            96 ATLA  2.30    
 16 270 BOUVENCOURT JULIE         96 CABW  2.10    
  1437 TYTGAT CELESTINE          97 DEIN  NM       
 
Verspringen 
 1 1187 MAUDENS HANNE             97 VS    5.89 +2.3  
      0.00 +0.0  
 2 1129 VAN DEN BROECK LORE       96 LYRA  5.52 +4.4 
      0.00 +0.0  
 3 772 DIDDEN ANS                96 LOOI  5.41 +4.4 
      5.23 +1.5  
 4 1581 CEYSSENS LINDE            96 AVT   5.40 +3.3 
      5.25 +1.7  
 5 1226 LOBBENS LAURENCE          97 DEIN  5.20 +4.5 
      0.00 +0.0  
 6 1536 MAES NELE                 97 AVT   5.11 +2.8 
      0.00 +0.0  
 7 55 FROIDMONT MARIE ALICE     96 BBS   5.09 +3.6 
      4.92 +1.4  
 8 1197 PROVOST ANNA              96 VS    4.75 +4.6 
      0.00 +0.0  
 9 81 HANSE FANY                96 RFCL  4.74 +2.8 
      0.00 +0.0  
  727 VERDONCK MICHELE          97 AZW   NM    +0.0  
 
Hinkstapspringen 
 1 1268 VERSTRAETEN ANNE          96 AVT   11.28 +1.7   
 2 939 HOFMAN JORIEN             96 ASVO  11.04 +1.9   
 3 1135 VAN DONINCK ELINE         97 ACBR  10.84 +1.3   
 4 184 TEIRLINCKX ESTELLE        97 CABW  10.48 +3.0 
      10.38 +1.6  
 5 498 GUISSE SALIYYA            96 RESC  10.41 +2.7 
      10.19 +1.6 
 6 652 DE CLERCQ BOWEN           97 LAT   9.75 +3.0 
      9.72 +0.7  
 7 1032 VANUYTVEN SOFIE           96 VMOL  9.75 +2.7 



      9.57 +1.6  
 8 1196 MOORTGAT KATRIEN          96 VS    9.68 +1.8   
 
Kogelstoten 
 1 1345 SAGON JULIE               96 ABES  12.52    
 2 747 GROBBEL CATO              96 DCLA  12.24    
 3 1824 VANDEN EYNDE JOYCE        97 ACKO  11.23    
 4 972 LINDEMANS LISEMARIE       97 ROBA  11.04    
 5 804 PEETERS NELE              97 SPBO  10.64    
 6 121 RAMAY PAULINE             96 CABW  10.59    
 7 795 VAN DER AUWERA ANNELEEN   96 RAM   10.49    
 8 1395 VAN LOON JOLIEN           97 ACBR  10.41    
 9 1762 DEKETELAERE JANA          97 MACW  10.15    
 10 55 FROIDMONT MARIE ALICE     96 BBS   9.28    
 
Discuswerpen 
 1 1345 SAGON JULIE               96 ABES  33.23    
 2 1395 VAN LOON JOLIEN           97 ACBR  32.88    
 3 1824 VANDEN EYNDE JOYCE        97 ACKO  32.56    
 4 1109 NAGELS LOTTE              96 ACBR  31.55    
 5 121 RAMAY PAULINE             96 CABW  29.91    
 6 101 SOUDAN LAURALEE           96 ACLE  28.68    
 7 77 CHEDDADI SARAH            96 RFCL  28.36    
 8 182 LEKEUX AMANDINE           96 MOHA  26.97    
 9 1257 COOLS JOKE                97 VS    25.84    
 10 972 LINDEMANS LISEMARIE       97 ROBA  24.95    
 11 783 EFONYE ASHLEY             96 ATLA  23.98    
 12 804 PEETERS NELE              97 SPBO  22.68    
 
Speerwerpen 
 1 1835 MEYLEMANS NELE            96 RCG   39.25    
 2 1231 VAN DEN BRULLE KATOKE     96 ALVA  38.85    
 3 1400 ABDELHADJI HAJAR          96 MAC   36.36    
 4 747 GROBBEL CATO              96 DCLA  35.55    
 5 1268 VERSTRAETEN ANNE          96 AVT   34.70    
 6 1043 DESCHUYTTER CATO          96 KAAG  34.02    
 7 901 GHYSELINCK LIESELOT       96 RCG   33.91    
 8 740 LAMMENS BRITT             96 VAC   32.49    
 9 1178 LESCRAUWAET LUKA          96 AVR   29.50    
 10 440 BERNARD JUSTINE           96 CABW  27.71    
 11 1180 VRIJSEN LINA              96 AVT   24.99    
 12 1437 TYTGAT CELESTINE          97 DEIN  24.72    
 
SCHOLIEREN MEISJES 
100 meter 
Reeks:1      Wind : 1.8  
 1 3000 GRILLET JUSTIEN           94 VS    12.05    
 2 2182 GASPAR CAROLE             94 HF    12.81    
 3 3348 LAGA ASTRID               95 FLAC  13.03    
 4 2720 WAUTERS RANI              95 LEBB  13.13    
 5 3024 SMOLDERS KARLIEN          94 LYRA  13.19    
 6 3001 DE CREMER LAURA           94 VS    13.31    
 7 2657 DUPONT LOUISE             94 AZW   13.43    
 8 3298 PERIK MELANIE*            94 AVT   13.46    
Reeks:2      Wind : 2.2  
 1 3278 DEPUYDT ORPHEE            95 HAC   12.22    
 2 3189 SNYERS HANNE              94 AVT   12.62    
 3 3100 SWIERS HANNE              95 AZW   12.76    
 4 2993 TIMMERMANS LOTTE          95 VS    12.79    



 5 2937 MEHUYS ELISE              95 LYRA  12.81    
 6 2763 LAMPROYE JANA             95 ROBA  13.33    
 7 2834 ACKE BRITT                95 OLSE  13.39    
 8 2360 LERUSSE AMANDINE          94 SMAC  13.43    
Reeks:3      Wind : 2.2  
 1 2163 LEPRINCE LAURA            95 DAMP  12.43    
 2 3328 BRUYNINCKX CHARLOTTE      94 RCT   12.62    
 3 2654 DEROLEZ MARIE             95 AZW   12.66    
 4 2332 DE TEMMERMAN GAELLE       94 CABW  12.96    
 5 2991 LAMBRECHTS JANA           95 VS    13.08    
 6 3386 ABBELOOS  ELINE           95 EA    13.11    
 7 2234 SAINT PAUL JUSTINE        95 USBW  13.17    
 8 3260 PAULISSEN NEL             95 AVT   13.19    
FINALE      Wind : 2.4  
 1 3000 GRILLET JUSTIEN           94 VS    11.95    
 2 3278 DEPUYDT ORPHEE            95 HAC   12.13    
 3 2163 LEPRINCE LAURA            95 DAMP  12.25    
 4 2654 DEROLEZ MARIE             95 AZW   12.52    
 5 3328 BRUYNINCKX CHARLOTTE      94 RCT   12.55    
 6 3189 SNYERS HANNE              94 AVT   12.62    
 7 2993 TIMMERMANS LOTTE          95 VS    12.73    
 8 3100 SWIERS HANNE              95 AZW   12.85    
 
200 meter 
Reeks:1      Wind : 2.9  
 1 3000 GRILLET JUSTIEN           94 VS    24.34    
 2 2332 DE TEMMERMAN GAELLE       94 CABW  25.42    
 3 3100 SWIERS HANNE              95 AZW   25.94    
 4 3024 SMOLDERS KARLIEN          94 LYRA  27.04    
 5 3097 PEETERS MARLIES           94 KAAG  27.17    
 6 2834 ACKE BRITT                95 OLSE  28.24    
  3189 SNYERS HANNE              94 AVT   DIS    Art 162.7 
Reeks:2      Wind : 3.1  
 1 2689 EFONYE KIMBERLEY          94 ATLA  25.46    
 2 2958 TESSENS HELENA            95 LYRA  25.83    
 3 2654 DEROLEZ MARIE             95 AZW   26.03    
 4 2182 GASPAR CAROLE             94 HF    26.13    
 5 3029 BLOMMAERT KIM             95 VOLH  26.18    
 6 2973 VERTOMMEN STIEN           95 ACHL  26.35    
 7 2838 EYSACKERS ELIEN           94 OLSE  26.80    
 8 3215 MENSAERT CELINE           95 HAC   26.81    
Reeks:3      Wind : 2.2  
 1 3278 DEPUYDT ORPHEE            95 HAC   24.76    
 2 2163 LEPRINCE LAURA            95 DAMP  25.13    
 3 2937 MEHUYS ELISE              95 LYRA  25.74    
 4 2909 MOERMAN JELIEN            95 MACW  26.11    
 5 2720 WAUTERS RANI              95 LEBB  26.67    
 6 2234 SAINT PAUL JUSTINE        95 USBW  26.96    
 7 2657 DUPONT LOUISE             94 AZW   27.16    
 8 3001 DE CREMER LAURA           94 VS    27.31    
FINALE      Wind : 1.7  
 1 3000 GRILLET JUSTIEN           94 VS    23.96    
 2 3278 DEPUYDT ORPHEE            95 HAC   24.69    
 3 2163 LEPRINCE LAURA            95 DAMP  24.81    
 4 2689 EFONYE KIMBERLEY          94 ATLA  25.35    
 5 2332 DE TEMMERMAN GAELLE       94 CABW  25.58    
 6 2937 MEHUYS ELISE              95 LYRA  25.64    
 7 3100 SWIERS HANNE              95 AZW   26.14    
 8 2958 TESSENS HELENA            95 LYRA  26.72    



 
400 meter 
Reeks:1  
 1 2903 NAGELS RANI               95 ABES  57.24    
 2 3030 HANSSENS ANNELIES         95 ACHL  59.90    
 3 2193 MAHEUX NATHALIE           95 ACLO  59.98    
 4 3301 VANGENEUGDEN JOLIJN       94 VMOL  60.68    
 5 2858 DE BROUWER CAROLINE       94 EA    61.82    
 6 2769 DE VLEESCHAUWER HANNAH    95 RCG   62.46    
Reeks:2  
 1 3326 CAMPS NAOMI               94 RCT   58.30    
 2 2271 TOOTH CAMILLE             95 FCHA  58.47    
 3 2813 VLAEMINCK FIEKE           94 AVMO  60.33    
 4 2495 MIRI YASMINA              94 RESC  60.75    
 5 3251 VANASSCHE LOTTE           94 VITA  64.30    
 6 2195 PECHE SHANON              95 CSF   65.75    
Reeks:3  
 1 2688 GROENEN MARTINE           94 ATLA  60.78    
 2 2221 SEMAILLE FLORE            95 CABW  61.13    
 3 3123 POMPEN ILKE               95 ACBR  62.06    
 4 2619 HUGAERTS INE              95 DUFF  62.10    
 5 2980 CERPENTIER MIEKE          95 VOLH  62.96    
 6 2658 GAILLART LAURA            94 AZW   65.45    
 7 2810 GAETHOFS STEPHANIE        95 AVMO  66.28    
FINALE 
 1 2903 NAGELS RANI               95 ABES  57.36    
 2 3326 CAMPS NAOMI               94 RCT   57.81    
 3 2271 TOOTH CAMILLE             95 FCHA  58.53    
 4 2193 MAHEUX NATHALIE           95 ACLO  60.59    
 5 2688 GROENEN MARTINE           94 ATLA  60.97    
 6 3301 VANGENEUGDEN JOLIJN       94 VMOL  61.21    
 7 3030 HANSSENS ANNELIES         95 ACHL  61.46    
 8 2813 VLAEMINCK FIEKE           94 AVMO  62.20    
 
800 meter 
Reeks:1  
 1 2707 CARTON LOUISE             94 HCO   2:19.41    
 2 2389 GERARDY ALINE             94 ARCH  2:20.73    
 3 2660 VANDE VELDE THAISA        94 AZW   2:21.85    
 4 2687 PARDAENS HANNE            94 ACP   2:26.18    
 5 3011 DERYCKE JOYCE             95 FLAC  2:27.40    
 6 2269 JOSKIN ZENAIDE            94 HERV  2:31.69    
 7 2265 HOVINE MARGAUX            95 ATH   2:36.26    
Reeks:2  
 1 2823 SCHAEVERBEKE AXANA        95 ACME  2:18.55    
 2 2764 HELLINCKX LOTTE           95 OPW   2:20.64    
 3 2249 MORAY JOHANNIE            94 HF    2:23.37    
 4 3012 VANDEPITTE SOPHIE         94 FLAC  2:23.46    
 5 2643 CORNELIS JOLIEN           95 BEHO  2:24.66    
 6 2655 CARREIN FEBE              95 AZW   2:30.96    
 7 2673 DEPREZ ELINE              94 KKS   2:38.60    
FINALE 
 1 2823 SCHAEVERBEKE AXANA        95 ACME  2:16.07    
 2 2764 HELLINCKX LOTTE           95 OPW   2:17.72    
 3 2707 CARTON LOUISE             94 HCO   2:18.51    
 4 2389 GERARDY ALINE             94 ARCH  2:20.41    
 5 2660 VANDE VELDE THAISA        94 AZW   2:21.36    
 6 3012 VANDEPITTE SOPHIE         94 FLAC  2:24.32    
 7 2249 MORAY JOHANNIE            94 HF    2:28.55    



 8 2643 CORNELIS JOLIEN           95 BEHO  2:29.12    
 
1.500 meter 
 1 2735 DE BLEECKER CAMILLA       94 DEIN  4:32.67    
 2 2624 VANDE VELDE SARA          94 DUFF  4:39.93    
 3 2326 LECART MARINE             95 USBW  4:49.71    
 4 3112 VANHOEGAERDEN JANA        95 BAV   4:52.76    
 5 3105 VANHOUTTE JONIE           94 FLAC  4:55.50    
 6 2897 VAN DE VEL SARA           94 ABES  4:59.27    
 7 2960 VERMEULEN KAAT            94 ACHL  5:00.79    
 8 2275 DENYS YEWBDAR             95 CSDY  5:01.68    
 9 2879 NEYENS KIRSTEN            95 SACN  5:03.62    
 10 3070 BERNAERTS SOLINE          94 DAC   5:05.06    
 11 2966 GOOSSENS IMKE             95 VITA  5:06.02    
 12 2852 GEYPEN LORE               94 OEH   5:08.33    
 13 2751 STUBBE LOUISE             94 OB    5:14.36    
 14 2745 MUSSEEUW JOLIEN           94 AVR   5:16.08    
 15 2887 DE VLEESCHOUWER CHARLOTT. 94 ACG   5:44.61    
 
3.000 meter 
 1 2718 VERHOEVEN ASTRID          95 LEBB  10:49.30    
 2 2676 SIJMENS CHARLOTTE         95 DCLA  10:54.40    
 3 3426 BRUYNOOGHE EMILIE         95 FLAC  10:59.50    
 4 2662 BINST INGE                94 VAC   11:04.28    
 5 2742 HUYGHE LAURA              94 AVR   11:09.51    
 6 3363 VAN LIEROP LISE           95 DCLA  11:14.55    
 7 2795 VERSTICHELEN SOFIE        94 ASVO  11:16.66    
 8 2709 VAN LAETHEM DELPHINE      95 ACP   11:22.01    
 9 3436 DELAFONTAINE PHEBE        94 HAC   11:54.71    
 10 2743 JOOS MAITE                95 AVR   11:56.53    
 11 2695 NYS JANA                  95 ATLA  12:20.25    
 12 2165 SCHMITZ DELPHINE          94 ACCO  13:22.41    
  2220 FOLIE LARISSA             94 CABW  DNF       
  2631 ONZEA SOFIE               95 ARAC  DNF       
 
100m Horden 
Reeks:1      Wind : 2.9  
 1 2750 BELLEMANS INGE            95 ROBA  14.29    
 2 2993 TIMMERMANS LOTTE          95 VS    14.71    
 3 3048 BALATOVA ADINA*           95 AZW   15.14    
 4 3298 PERIK MELANIE*            94 AVT   15.30    
 5 3131 DUCHATEAU FELKE           94 OB    15.58    
Reeks:2      Wind : 2.3  
 1 3284 OOSTERBOS LORE            94 AVT   14.57    
 2 3348 LAGA ASTRID               95 FLAC  15.22    
 3 2741 HUBRECHT LOES             94 AVR   15.24    
 4 3108 DE PRYCK ANNELIES         95 RCG   15.53    
 5 2101 LAURANT CHLOE             95 SPA   15.65    
 6 2108 DE PAEPE ANAIS            95 CABW  17.76    
Reeks:3      Wind : 2.5  
 1 3287 HOOYBERGHS ELIEN          95 ATAC  14.19    
 2 2948 DE PAUW YOIKA             95 STAX  14.54    
 3 2306 PIRONNET CINDY            94 HF    15.19    
 4 2876 VAN DE VOORDE LIESELOTTE  94 KAAG  15.34    
 5 2288 CRUL DEBORAH              94 BBS   15.84    
 6 2323 VLERICK OPHELIA           94 RESC  17.30    



FINALE      Wind : 2.6  
 1 2750 BELLEMANS INGE            95 ROBA  14.18    
 2 3284 OOSTERBOS LORE            94 AVT   14.39    
 3 2948 DE PAUW YOIKA             95 STAX  14.44    
 4 2993 TIMMERMANS LOTTE          95 VS    14.59    
 5 3048 BALATOVA ADINA*           95 AZW   14.82    
 6 3348 LAGA ASTRID               95 FLAC  14.97    
 7 2306 PIRONNET CINDY            94 HF    15.21    
  3287 HOOYBERGHS ELIEN          95 ATAC  DIS    Art 162.7 
 
400m Horden 
Reeks:1  
 1 2162 LEPRINCE AUDREY           94 DAMP  64.21    
 2 2730 HERMANS INE               95 AVKA  65.58    
 3 2752 HOSTE KATO                94 OB    68.38    
 4 2963 DEBOT AURELIE             94 VITA  71.87    
 5 3035 CLAESSENS ELINE           94 HAMM  73.64    
 6 2892 DECLERCK LEONIE           95 AVMO  77.36    
Reeks:2  
 1 2715 NIJSTEN CHELSEY           94 GENK  66.16    
 2 2713 VANDORPE AXELLE           95 AVLO  67.50   
 3 2112 HUSTIN SOLENE             95 DAMP  71.71    
 4 2968 VANCAMPENHOUT LISA        95 VAC   73.60    
 5 2814 DEGRIJSE SOFIE            94 AVMO  73.87    
 6 3295 VELLEMANS BIRGIT          95 DCLA  73.99    
  3108 DE PRYCK ANNELIES         95 RCG   DIS    Art 168.7 
Reeks:3  
 1 3047 VANBESIEN FLAVIE          95 FLAC  67.10    
 2 3109 DE PRYCK MARLIES          95 RCG   69.75    
 3 3142 GILLIS HANNE              95 ROBA  70.53    
 4 2426 RAUW MAGALI               94 HF    72.35    
 5 2957 TIMPERMAN CHARLOTTE       94 DEIN  73.09    
 6 2867 SAMOY ALEXINE             95 ACBR  74.71    
 7 2714 SIMONI KIRSTEN            94 ATLA  75.23    
FINALE 
 1 2162 LEPRINCE AUDREY           94 DAMP  63.69    
 2 3047 VANBESIEN FLAVIE          95 FLAC  65.36    
 3 2730 HERMANS INE               95 AVKA  65.38    
 4 2715 NIJSTEN CHELSEY           94 GENK  66.52    
 5 2713 VANDORPE AXELLE           95 AVLO  66.76    
 6 2752 HOSTE KATO                94 OB    69.00    
 7 3109 DE PRYCK MARLIES          95 RCG   69.44    
  3142 GILLIS HANNE              95 ROBA  DNS       
 
2.000m Steeple 
 1 2860 VAN HOOREBEKE JOLIEN      94 RIEM  7:24.65    
 2 2770 VAN BRUSSEL FIEN          94 HAMM  7:35.24    
 3 2656 DHEEDENE AXANA            95 AZW   7:44.89    
 4 2760 VAN LEUGENHAEGE JOLIEN    95 HAMM  7:58.55    
 5 2894 DE LEYE TINA              95 ACG   8:08.35    
 6 2714 SIMONI KIRSTEN            94 ATLA  8:10.67    
 7 2613 LEEMANS LISSE             95 DUFF  8:30.81    
  2725 VERCAUTEREN SIGRID        94 AVKA  DNF       
 
Hoogspringen 
 1 2981 BORGHIJS JOLIEN           95 VOLH  1.72    
 2 3288 VANKERCKHOVEN SARAH       95 LEBB  1.66    
 3 3066 HOLTAPPELS SOFIE          95 AVT   1.63    
 4 2811 CANNAERT TISIA            95 AVMO  1.60    



 5 2201 LEPOUTERE MARGOT          94 USTA  1.55    
 6 2331 CHRISTIAN DANANLLI        95 MALM  1.55    
 7 2181 BEKISZ SOPHIE             95 HF    1.50    
 8 3279 VANBOSSEL AMBER           95 OB    1.50    
 9 2890 DE PAUW LOREDANA          95 AVLO  1.50    
 9 3345 MAES MARGIT               94 BRAB  1.50    
 11 3074 VAN HOOGTEN HANNE         95 AVZK  1.50    
 
Polsstokspringen 
 1 3319 DE VOCHT ELIEN            95 AVZK  3.75    
 2 2741 HUBRECHT LOES             94 AVR   3.35    
 3 3241 LAING BRITTANY            94 AVT   3.30    
 4 2605 YVERGNEAUX CHARLOTTE      94 ZELE  3.30    
 5 2243 D OTREPPE MATHILDE        94 DAMP  3.20    
 6 2652 LAVAERT SIGRID            95 AZW   3.00    
 7 2285 BAUWENS MARYSE            94 CABW  2.90    
 7 2736 JACOBS SANDRA             95 LOOI  2.90    
 9 3193 DE SERANNO CATLEEN        95 AVLO  2.80    
 10 2138 DELGUSTE SOPHIE           95 CSDY  2.70    
 11 2732 DEVRIEZE YLONKA           94 AVKA  2.60    
 12 2181 BEKISZ SOPHIE             95 HF    2.60    
 13 2682 CLAYS LAURENCE            95 KKS   2.60    
 14 2899 VAN EYNDHOVEN ELS         95 ABES  2.50    
 15 2293 CALICIS CHLOE             95 CABW  2.40    
 
Verspringen 
 1 3029 BLOMMAERT KIM             95 VOLH  5.58 +2.9 
      5.30 +1.3  
 2 3002 PRAET LIESBET             94 VS    5.49 +2.7 
      5.10 +1.7  
 3 2991 LAMBRECHTS JANA           95 VS    5.38 +3.2 
      0.00 +0.0  
 4 2730 HERMANS INE               95 AVKA  5.36 +2.3 
      0.00 +0.0  
 5 3215 MENSAERT CELINE           95 HAC   5.30 +2.6 
      0.00 +0.0  
 6 3287 HOOYBERGHS ELIEN          95 ATAC  5.24 +2.5 
      0.00 +0.0  
 7 2756 ASTAES MAUD               95 OB    5.19 +3.1 
      5.06 +2.0  
 8 2958 TESSENS HELENA            95 LYRA  5.19 +2.7 
      4.99 +2.0  
 9 3156 DE ROISSART JOLIEN        94 DEIN  4.95 +2.5 
      0.00 +0.0  
 10 2183 RAMAY HELENE              94 CABW  4.75 +3.3 
      4.62 +1.9  
 
Hinkstapspringen 
 1 2147 DUVIVIER KARINE           95 CABW  11.67 +2.7 
      0.00 +0.0  
 2 3284 OOSTERBOS LORE            94 AVT   11.58 +3.3 
      11.26 +1.9  
 3 2101 LAURANT CHLOE             95 SPA   11.27 +3.0 
      0.00 +0.0  
 4 3002 PRAET LIESBET             94 VS    11.05 +3.5 
      10.55 +2.0  
 5 3260 PAULISSEN NEL             95 AVT   10.92 +3.7 
      0.00 +0.0  
 6 2876 VAN DE VOORDE LIESELOTTE  94 KAAG  10.80 +3.5 



      0.00 +0.0  
 7 2112 HUSTIN SOLENE             95 DAMP  10.49 +2.9 
      0.00 +0.0  
 8 2362 PHARAOH EMMA*             94 CSDY  10.28 +3.5 
      9.96 +1.8  
 9 3265 STOOP EVELIEN             95 ZWAT  10.09 +2.9 
      0.00 +0.0  
 10 3101 WATTEYNE MANON            95 AZW   9.91 +3.5 
      0.00 +0.0  
 
Kogelstoten 
 1 2257 THIAM NAFISSATOU          94 RFCL  12.45    
 2 2822 ROEGIERS SARAH            94 ACME  11.80    
 3 2843 LYSSENS KATELIJNE         95 ROBA  11.08    
 4 3059 REYNDERS ALIEN            94 LOOI  10.99    
 5 3435 STERCKENDRIES VANESSA     95 SPVI  10.78    
 6 2231 VAN BELLINGHEN ANNA       94 RIWA  10.44    
 7 2812 VACKIER PAULINE           94 AVMO  9.81    
 8 2946 VAN VELTHOVEN ELINE       94 ACBR  9.40    
 
Discuswerpen 
 1 2843 LYSSENS KATELIJNE         95 ROBA  43.20    
 2 3435 STERCKENDRIES VANESSA     95 SPVI  39.80    
 3 3059 REYNDERS ALIEN            94 LOOI  38.73    
 4 2107 JOSSE LAETITIA            95 ACLO  35.61    
 5 2872 VERWIMP ELINE             95 VMOL  35.33    
 6 2822 ROEGIERS SARAH            94 ACME  34.90    
 7 2921 NAGELS SOFIE              94 ACBR  33.83    
 8 2812 VACKIER PAULINE           94 AVMO  33.63    
 9 2861 VERMEULEN FREYA           95 EA    31.55    
 10 3335 NEVEN LISELOTTE           94 AVT   31.04    
 11 2946 VAN VELTHOVEN ELINE       94 ACBR  29.71    
 12 2708 BEDDELEEM ILKE            94 DEIN  29.54    
 
Speerwerpen 
 1 2122 FLEURY ALICE              95 ACLE  41.76    
 2 2257 THIAM NAFISSATOU          94 RFCL  40.43    
 3 2948 DE PAUW YOIKA             95 STAX  37.17    
 4 3134 ABDELHADJI OUMAIMA        95 MAC   35.12    
 5 2362 PHARAOH EMMA*             94 CSDY  34.56    
 6 3003 MAUDENS LORE              94 VS    33.28    
 7 3258 VERCAMMEN SOFIE           95 AVKA  33.07    
 8 2872 VERWIMP ELINE             95 VMOL  32.53    
 9 3016 BARUFFA JOLIEN            94 VITA  32.17    
 10 3096 DE VREEZE JOLIEN          94 DEIN  27.97    
 
 
CADETTEN JONGENS 
100 meter 
Reeks:1      Wind : 2.8  
 1 772 MUERMANS MAXIM            96 ATLA  11.44    
 2 338 ROSIERE ARTHUR            96 SMAC  11.70    
 3 28 DENAUW ANTOINE            96 CABW  11.82    
 4 1064 GRIETENS JAN              97 LYRA  11.85    
 5 429 D HONDT SASHA             96 CABW  11.86    
 6 20 HOUPPE GUILLAUME          96 CABW  12.01    
 7 414 TSHITWENU FLORIAN         97 RESC  12.02    
 8 89 REGINSTER QUENTIN         96 USBW  12.13    



Reeks:2      Wind : 2.8  
 1 1111 MEES JEF                  96 ACHL  11.52    
 2 1480 DE MUYNCK MICHIEL         96 AVLO  11.86    
 3 1687 MEYNENDONCKX ROBIN        96 LYRA  11.94    
 4 100 DANIELS TOM               96 RFCL  11.94    
 5 399 DEHON JULIEN              96 OSGA  12.16    
 6 201 DARC LOUIS                97 WS    12.34    
 7 969 DEPOORTERE KEVIN          97 EA    12.43    
Reeks:3      Wind : 1.6  
 1 1307 TACK TIEMEN               96 AZW   11.73    
 2 685 PEETERMANS PIETERJAN      96 DUFF  11.76    
 3 897 HUYBRECHTS TIM            97 AVT   11.87    
 4 1270 RYCKAERT JAKOB            96 AVLO  12.05    
 5 1514 VAN HAUWERMEIREN JASPER   96 ACG   12.08    
 6 314 TABURY DAVID              97 FCHA  12.15    
 7 1387 VANDEVYVERE MIDAS         96 FLAC  12.21    
Reeks:4      Wind : 4.0  
 1 1135 MARTIN TOM                96 VOLH  11.47    
 2 1601 CLEMENS MICHIEL           97 DCLA  11.67    
 3 889 VAN CAMPEN ELIAS          96 ASVO  11.76    
 4 1170 DE CLERCK NIELS           97 RCT   11.84    
 5 1294 VERDONCK SIMON            96 MACW  11.96    
 6 705 LE ROY KRISTOF            97 AZW   12.08    
 7 293 ORVAL TIM                 96 CSDY  12.90    
  300 DREZE ANTHONY             96 CABW  DIS    Art 162.7 
FINALE      Wind : 1.7  
 1 1111 MEES JEF                  96 ACHL  11.37    
 2 772 MUERMANS MAXIM            96 ATLA  11.46    
 3 1135 MARTIN TOM                96 VOLH  11.57    
 4 1307 TACK TIEMEN               96 AZW   11.62    
 5 1601 CLEMENS MICHIEL           97 DCLA  11.75    
 6 338 ROSIERE ARTHUR            96 SMAC  11.79    
 7 685 PEETERMANS PIETERJAN      96 DUFF  11.86    
 8 889 VAN CAMPEN ELIAS          96 ASVO  11.87    
 
200 meter 
Reeks:1      Wind : 2.6  
 1 1135 MARTIN TOM                96 VOLH  23.68    
 2 1170 DE CLERCK NIELS           97 RCT   24.03    
 3 897 HUYBRECHTS TIM            97 AVT   24.58    
 4 1270 RYCKAERT JAKOB            96 AVLO  24.63    
 5 1387 VANDEVYVERE MIDAS         96 FLAC  24.89    
 6 1294 VERDONCK SIMON            96 MACW  24.89    
 7 969 DEPOORTERE KEVIN          97 EA    25.23    
Reeks:2      Wind : 3.5  
 1 1307 TACK TIEMEN               96 AZW   23.79    
 2 1064 GRIETENS JAN              97 LYRA  24.38    
 3 28 DENAUW ANTOINE            96 CABW  24.49    
 4 889 VAN CAMPEN ELIAS          96 ASVO  24.72    
 5 1480 DE MUYNCK MICHIEL         96 AVLO  24.72    
 6 1678 ROOFTHOOFT ANDREAS        96 RCT   25.13    
 7 399 DEHON JULIEN              96 OSGA  25.14    
 8 89 REGINSTER QUENTIN         96 USBW  25.43    
Reeks:3      Wind : 2.8  
 1 933 EERDEKENS SAM             96 DALO  23.72    
 2 338 ROSIERE ARTHUR            96 SMAC  24.26    
 3 429 D HONDT SASHA             96 CABW  24.35    
 4 1201 DE RIDDER JENS            96 ALVA  24.60    
 5 211 KUCKART ERIC              97 UAC   24.97    



 6 246 CORON JORIS               96 DS    25.25    
 7 705 LE ROY KRISTOF            97 AZW   25.27    
 8 201 DARC LOUIS                97 WS    25.44    
FINALE      Wind : 3.2  
 1 933 EERDEKENS SAM             96 DALO  23.35    
 2 1307 TACK TIEMEN               96 AZW   23.65    
 3 1135 MARTIN TOM                96 VOLH  23.67    
 4 1170 DE CLERCK NIELS           97 RCT   23.98    
 5 338 ROSIERE ARTHUR            96 SMAC  24.09    
 6 28 DENAUW ANTOINE            96 CABW  24.39    
 7 429 D HONDT SASHA             96 CABW  24.54    
 8 1064 GRIETENS JAN              97 LYRA  24.78    
 
400 meter 
Reeks:1  
 1 1111 MEES JEF                  96 ACHL  52.59    
 2 332 RAIWET BASILE             96 ARCH  54.70    
 3 300 DREZE ANTHONY             96 CABW  54.89    
 4 921 GEEROMS JEROEN            96 LOND  56.42    
 5 477 MOURAUX NATHAN            96 RCB   56.73    
 6 1413 MARINELLI VINCENT         96 DALO  57.24    
  574 CICCARESE JAM             96 USBW  DNS       
Reeks:2  
 1 729 DIERICK TIBOR             96 ACW   54.28    
 2 1108 JANSSEN DRIES             96 ACHL  55.01    
 3 1012 VAN DORPE MIDAS           96 KAAG  55.30    
 4 1423 FAVERIAU LORENZ           97 ACG   55.73    
 5 878 WYLLEMAN JONATHAN         96 ACME  57.44    
 6 1351 MAENHOUDT JONAS           96 OB    58.47    
 7 973 MAGDY HEGAZY TAMER        96 EA    58.58    
Reeks:3  
 1 816 IGUACEL CHRISTIAN         96 AVKA  54.13    
 2 306 DEFAUW SEBASTIEN          96 USBW  54.82    
 3 710 SERCU JULIEN              96 AZW   55.39    
 4 127 BODART ANTOINE            96 SMAC  56.49    
 5 737 DEMEULEMEESTER TOM        96 DCLA  56.53    
 6 1360 HOOBERGS JESSE            96 LOOI  57.62    
 7 1214 TORFS DAAN                97 BRAB  59.17    
Reeks:4  
 1 823 DOOM ALEXANDER            97 FLAC  53.91    
 2 356 VAN DEN HOEKE ARTHUR      96 RESC  54.04    
 3 1159 DE CLERCQ LENN            96 VS    55.28    
 4 282 BLAISE SIMON              96 FCHA  57.20    
 5 107 TANTIMONACO ANTOINE       96 RFCL  57.25    
 6 802 THEUNS SEPPE              96 AVKA  58.76    
 7 573 MAYNE MARTY               96 USBW  59.13   
FINALE 
 1 1111 MEES JEF                  96 ACHL  51.91    
 2 729 DIERICK TIBOR             96 ACW   53.00    
 3 356 VAN DEN HOEKE ARTHUR      96 RESC  53.31    
 4 816 IGUACEL CHRISTIAN         96 AVKA  53.65    
 5 823 DOOM ALEXANDER            97 FLAC  53.83    
 6 332 RAIWET BASILE             96 ARCH  54.29    
 7 306 DEFAUW SEBASTIEN          96 USBW  54.45    
 8 300 DREZE ANTHONY             96 CABW  55.29    
 



800 meter 
Reeks:1  
 1 682 VAN OPSTAL ARNE           97 VAC   2:09.67    
 2 656 DE BOCK YONI              96 ZELE  2:10.31    
 3 1512 STEVENS WOUTER            96 ACP   2:10.93    
 4 1096 GEENTJENS HANNES          96 ACHL  2:12.30    
 5 1023 STASSIJNS BEN             96 ACG   2:13.15    
 6 1083 BREBELS JOOST             96 BREE  2:14.19    
 7 185 SPIGELEER NICOLAS         96 USBW  2:18.91    
Reeks:2  
 1 695 DE WINTER BRENT           96 AVZK  2:08.60    
 2 1366 VANBEVER ARNO             96 ACP   2:09.02    
 3 114 LADANG MATHEO             96 DAMP  2:09.82    
 4 895 RADEMAKERS GUILLAUME      96 DCLA  2:09.85    
 5 1308 VERMEIRE HENOK            97 AZW   2:10.19    
 6 866 VANDAMME VIC              97 HCO   2:12.70    
 7 17 BOULVIN DORIAN            97 CABW  2:13.53    
 8 75 LEMAIRE SEBASTIEN         96 CSDY  2:15.37    
FINALE 
 1 682 VAN OPSTAL ARNE           97 VAC   2:06.06    
 2 1366 VANBEVER ARNO             96 ACP   2:06.81    
 3 895 RADEMAKERS GUILLAUME      96 DCLA  2:06.91    
 4 695 DE WINTER BRENT           96 AVZK  2:07.06    
 5 1512 STEVENS WOUTER            96 ACP   2:07.38    
 6 1096 GEENTJENS HANNES          96 ACHL  2:07.65    
 7 114 LADANG MATHEO             96 DAMP  2:07.74    
 8 656 DE BOCK YONI              96 ZELE  2:09.05    
 9 1308 VERMEIRE HENOK            97 AZW   2:11.24    
 
1.500 meter 
 1 663 NACKAERTS ARNO            96 DUFF  4:21.83    
 2 1313 SCHOOFS KOBE              96 BAV   4:23.21    
 3 942 LYSSENS BRECHT            96 ROBA  4:23.57    
 4 1704 GELUYKENS JOPPE           96 ZWAT  4:24.29    
 5 1103 BAETENS MICHIEL           96 VITA  4:26.83    
 6 1399 DE BACKER MANUEL*         96 ESAK  4:27.44    
 7 1130 VANDEPOELE JONAS          96 AVR   4:27.66    
 8 1631 DEJAEGERE ARNO            96 AZW   4:28.02    
 9 130 MARINX BASTIEN            96 SMAC  4:30.17    
 10 111 DE LENA WILLIAM           96 OSGA  4:31.19    
 11 202 PETITJEAN SIMON           96 RESC  4:31.26    
 12 45 ANGONESE ROMAIN           97 DAMP  4:31.42    
 13 317 HARNOIS LUDOVIC           96 DAMP  4:32.64    
 14 1169 VERLOOVE KASPER           96 VS    4:33.53    
 15 869 CORNELIS TIMO             97 VS    4:33.89    
 16 742 POTEMANS SID              96 DCLA  4:40.08    
 
100m Horden 
Reeks:1      Wind : 1.6  
 1 960 FRANCOIS LAURENS          96 OEH   13.90    
 2 1382 FRENAY VICTOR             96 DCLA  14.57    
 3 29 STURBOIS MARTIN           96 CABW  14.83    
 4 355 POTEMANS ANTON            96 RESC  15.18    
 5 704 VANWELSENAERE SANDER      97 AZW   15.30    
 6 245 ARRAS SIMON               96 DS    15.69    
 7 1091 BIENENS MICHIEL           96 ACHL  17.09    
Reeks:2      Wind : 1.3  
 1 953 DE VOOGHT JASPER          96 DEIN  13.97    
 2 257 DURANT MATHIEU            96 CRAC  14.76    



 3 428 ALAERTS MARTIN            96 RIWA  15.16    
 4 711 SERCU OLIVIER             96 AZW   15.43    
 5 246 CORON JORIS               96 DS    15.44    
 6 736 DELECLUSE FLORIS          97 DCLA  15.89    
 7 386 HADDOUCHE SOUFIAN         97 USTA  16.15    
 8 567 LOENS SAM                 97 RESC  17.26    
FINALE      Wind : 2.8  
 1 960 FRANCOIS LAURENS          96 OEH   13.68    
 2 953 DE VOOGHT JASPER          96 DEIN  14.14    
 3 1382 FRENAY VICTOR             96 DCLA  14.43    
 4 257 DURANT MATHIEU            96 CRAC  14.55    
 5 355 POTEMANS ANTON            96 RESC  14.80    
 6 428 ALAERTS MARTIN            96 RIWA  14.83    
 7 704 VANWELSENAERE SANDER      97 AZW   14.98    
 8 29 STURBOIS MARTIN           96 CABW  15.26    
 
300m Horden 
Reeks:1  
 1 1048 RAES MAARTEN              96 HCO   41.93    
 2 257 DURANT MATHIEU            96 CRAC  44.61    
 3 149 SEMENOU BRYAN             97 MOHA  45.67    
 4 435 PERSYN CEDRIC             96 JSMC  46.73    
 5 1247 COPPIETERS KASPER         97 EA    46.90    
 6 837 HEYLEN EZRA               96 LIER  47.25    
 7 163 LIBERME THIBAUD           96 HF    48.81    
 8 779 CASTERMANS MARTIJN        96 ATLA  51.34    
Reeks:2  
 1 1516 SMISMANS ROBIN            96 OEH   41.35    
 2 711 SERCU OLIVIER             96 AZW   42.38    
 3 979 CLAUS NICOLAS             97 AVLO  44.40    
 4 901 BRUWAERT JAKOB            97 AVMO  45.73    
 5 998 VAN HEESVELDE DRIES       97 KAAG  45.81    
 6 1401 WUYTS JOCHEM              96 LYRA  46.27    
 7 190 SCHAUWERS FRANCOIS        96 SPA   46.82    
 8 1345 GEVAERT SEPPE             96 ROBA  47.96    
Reeks:3  
 1 1168 VERBRAEKEL NIELS          96 VS    41.02    
 2 839 VAN DE SANDE ALESSANDRO   97 OB    43.68    
 3 776 DE VOEGT DRIES            96 RAM   44.48    
 4 853 RENSON MASSIMO            96 FLAC  45.15    
 5 382 NIJS GASTON               96 RESC  45.96    
 6 872 DECAESTECKER JOLAN        96 RCG   46.77    
 7 1031 DERUYVER THOMAS           97 ACG   47.17    
  1024 JACOBS SVEN               97 EA    DNS       
FINALE 
 1 1048 RAES MAARTEN              96 HCO   39.21    
 2 1516 SMISMANS ROBIN            96 OEH   40.78    
 3 1168 VERBRAEKEL NIELS          96 VS    40.97    
 4 711 SERCU OLIVIER             96 AZW   41.85    
 5 839 VAN DE SANDE ALESSANDRO   97 OB    43.06    
 6 979 CLAUS NICOLAS             97 AVLO  44.72    
 7 776 DE VOEGT DRIES            96 RAM   44.85    
  257 DURANT MATHIEU            96 CRAC  DNS       
 
1.500m Steeple 
 1 1397 FRANCKEN SEBBE            96 ESAK  4:39.89    
 2 1163 OST RIKEN                 96 VS    4:40.90    
 3 1030 PATTYN JEROEN             96 BRAB  4:44.26    
 4 1105 DEBOT CEDRIC              96 VITA  4:51.68    



 5 94 COLQUHOUN TIMOTE          97 DS    4:56.14    
 6 1290 OWUSU DYLAN               97 RCG   5:01.10    
 7 1412 VAN DRIESSCHE JOERI       96 HAMM  5:02.46    
 8 981 DE MUNCK MAARTEN          96 AVLO  5:05.48    
 9 820 BAU IWEIN                 96 FLAC  5:16.85    
 
Hoogspringen 
 1 932 COOLS LUCAS               96 DALO  1.79    
 2 839 VAN DE SANDE ALESSANDRO   97 OB    1.79    
 3 857 OPSOMER TOM               96 HCO   1.73    
 4 599 VAN POELVOORDE XAVIER     96 CABW  1.70    
 5 1168 VERBRAEKEL NIELS          96 VS    1.70    
 6 29 STURBOIS MARTIN           96 CABW  1.65    
 6 736 DELECLUSE FLORIS          97 DCLA  1.65    
 8 428 ALAERTS MARTIN            96 RIWA  1.65    
 9 847 VAN KERCKHOVE ROBIN       96 OB    1.60    
 10 290 VOSS CYRIL                96 HF    1.60    
 
Polsstokspringen 
 1 1089 INGELAERE BRIAN           97 DEIN  3.85    
 2 997 VERMEYLEN MATTHIAS        96 VMOL  3.80    
 3 1400 VAN HOYE JORIS            96 LYRA  3.65    
 4 22 KINT MAXENCE              96 CABW  3.50    
 5 704 VANWELSENAERE SANDER      97 AZW   3.40    
 6 1028 BOONEN JANNES             96 ABES  3.20    
 7 992 SWINNEN JEF               96 VMOL  3.10    
 7 963 BRACK LANDER              96 EA    3.10    
 9 1091 BIENENS MICHIEL           96 ACHL  2.90    
  1139 LEYS MATHIAS              96 VOLH  NM       
 
Verspringen 
 1 1330 VANAGTMAEL SAM            96 ACBR  6.06 +1.6   
 2 1149 CAPIAU TOBIAS             97 VS    6.04 +1.6   
 3 20 HOUPPE GUILLAUME          96 CABW  6.03 +1.8   
 4 1239 VAN GOOL PIETER           96 VMOL  6.00 +1.3   
 5 685 PEETERMANS PIETERJAN      96 DUFF  5.65 +2.0   
 6 878 WYLLEMAN JONATHAN         96 ACME  5.49 +1.6   
 7 847 VAN KERCKHOVE ROBIN       96 OB    5.43 +1.9   
 8 1108 JANSSEN DRIES             96 ACHL  5.39 +2.2 
      5.33 +1.0  
  1089 INGELAERE BRIAN           97 DEIN  NM    +0.0   
 
Hinkstapspringen 
 1 472 FALISE ROBIN              96 SER   12.52 +3.4 
      0.00 +0.0  
 2 1028 BOONEN JANNES             96 ABES  12.45 +3.5 
      0.00 +0.0  
 3 731 DAEMS JONAS               96 DCLA  12.43 +3.5 
      0.00 +0.0  
 4 708 DEKOCKER RUBEN            96 AZW   12.40 +2.2 
      0.00 +0.0  
 5 1022 VAN DE VIJVER LORENZO     97 ACBR  11.74 +2.4 
      0.00 +0.0  
 6 211 KUCKART ERIC              97 UAC   11.67 +3.8 
      0.00 +0.0  
 7 354 HOORENS CHRISTOPHER       97 RESC  11.64 +2.6 
      0.00 +0.0  
 8 1239 VAN GOOL PIETER           96 VMOL  11.31 +3.4 
      0.00 +0.0  



 9 359 NGONGO CHARLES            96 CSF   11.19 +3.8 
      11.03 +2.0  
 10 278 BARTHELEMY THOMAS         96 MOHA  10.64 +2.1 
      0.00 +0.0  
 
Kogelstoten 
 1 733 DEFRERE ILYA              97 DCLA  15.14    
 2 1674 QUINTELIER MATTHIAS       97 ZWAT  14.86    
 3 487 QUOIDBACH ELIAS           96 DACM  14.82    
 4 1476 TIMMERMANS GILLES         96 ACA   14.50    
 5 1164 STOCKMAN BRAM             96 VS    13.42    
 6 679 JANSSEN ROBBE             97 ARAC  13.21    
 7 497 CORTES DA ENCARNACAO CORE 96 ACLE  12.78    
 8 995 DE ROECK THOMAS           97 VMOL  12.68    
 9 799 VERCAUTEREN JARI          96 AVKA  12.10    
 10 901 BRUWAERT JAKOB            97 AVMO  12.01    
 11 1165 VAN CAELENBERGHE KRISTOF  96 VS    11.89    
 12 1624 SETTA KARIM               96 VMOL  11.84    
 13 290 VOSS CYRIL                96 HF    11.53    
 14 164 TEMPELS SIMON             96 HF    10.04    
 
Discuswerpen 
 1 487 QUOIDBACH ELIAS           96 DACM  47.28    
 2 823 DOOM ALEXANDER            97 FLAC  44.53    
 3 1332 DUCHATEAU JARNE           96 OB    43.14    
 4 731 DAEMS JONAS               96 DCLA  42.64    
 5 1344 VERBRUGGHE SEPPE          96 RCT   41.68    
 6 733 DEFRERE ILYA              97 DCLA  40.87    
 7 692 LAPORTE VINCENT           97 AVZK  39.40    
 8 1164 STOCKMAN BRAM             96 VS    39.21    
 9 1534 DE BEUCKELAER BRAM        97 SACN  38.18    
 10 1421 JANSSEN SVEN              97 AVT   37.98    
 11 799 VERCAUTEREN JARI          96 AVKA  37.01    
 12 988 VAN DEN BRANDEN ROBIN     97 ZELE  35.94    
 13 730 VAN HAUTE ELIAS           97 ACW   34.88    
 14 142 STAS NATHAN               97 RIWA  34.83    
 15 276 FREDRIX NICOLAS           96 UAC   34.63    
 16 1674 QUINTELIER MATTHIAS       97 ZWAT  33.23    
 17 754 MONSEREZ DYLAN            97 KKS   32.98    
 18 989 VANBROEKHOVEN STEF        97 VMOL  25.77    
 
Speerwerpen 
 1 1476 TIMMERMANS GILLES         96 ACA   50.67    
 2 700 VAN HOOF VINCENT          96 ACW   49.92    
 3 871 DE WILDE JORIK            97 RCG   48.96    
 4 583 BRUWIER JULIEN            96 RFCL  48.53    
 5 1332 DUCHATEAU JARNE           96 OB    48.51    
 6 808 DE BUSSCHER JONAS         96 DEIN  48.00    
 7 692 LAPORTE VINCENT           97 AVZK  47.79    
 8 1623 FEREMANS DRIES            96 DCLA  46.88    
 9 995 DE ROECK THOMAS           97 VMOL  44.63    
 10 8 EUBELEN ANTOINE           96 MALM  42.02    
 11 513 PORRU TOMMASO             96 RFCL  40.90    
 12 355 POTEMANS ANTON            96 RESC  40.24    
 13 324 ANGILLIS DAVID            96 RFCL  40.09    
 14 681 VAN HOOYDONCK PIETER      96 KAPE  39.67    
 15 1198 TEMMERMAN NILS            97 RCG   39.63    
 16 119 DEJEAN LIONEL             96 MOHA  39.22    
 17 776 DE VOEGT DRIES            96 RAM   38.18    



 18 834 FIEUWS XANDER             97 LIER  37.89    
 19 709 DEDECKER ROBEN            96 AZW   33.35    
 
 
SCHOLIEREN JONGENS 
100 meter 
Reeks:1      Wind : 3.5  
 1 3253 LUYCX BRAM                94 DCLA  10.98    
 2 2333 DIALLO OUMAR              94 RESC  11.11    
 3 2748 DE MEULEMEESTER ALAN      95 ASVO  11.13    
 4 2634 MAES GERBEN               94 ACP   11.38    
 5 2267 ABIB DYLAN                95 CSF   11.46    
 6 2675 CHAMPEAUX CHRISTOPHE      94 LEBB  11.52    
Reeks:2      Wind : 2.4  
 1 2378 VANDERBEMDEN ROBIN        94 SER   10.69    
 2 2432 NIESEN CHARLES            94 RESC  11.28    
 3 2207 THOMAS OLIVIER            94 CABW  11.29    
 4 2604 VAN MELE PIETER           94 VAC   11.49    
 5 3301 ROBEYNS MAARTEN           94 DCLA  11.88    
 6 2373 RIXHON BERTRAND           94 FCHA  11.90    
Reeks:3      Wind : 3.9  
 1 3276 BROOTHAERTS MATHIAS       94 LYRA  10.79    
 2 3118 SORTINO JEREMI            94 ABES  10.98    
 3 3251 HOEBRECHTS TIBO           95 DCLA  11.21    
 4 3197 KIKOTA MICHEE JOZEF       95 OLSE  11.37    
 5 3245 CRAESSAERTS SAM           94 DAC   11.49    
 6 2157 ZAFFUTO GUILLAUME         95 USTA  11.64    
Reeks:4      Wind : 3.2  
 1 3264 VERBRUGGHE LORIJN         94 ACA   11.03    
 2 2657 DAVID DRIES               95 HCO   11.21    
 3 2193 SANDRON THIBAUT           95 CSDY  11.33    
 4 2691 VERMEIRE JOSHI            95 OB    11.41    
 5 2590 CURIAS MARC               94 GRIM  11.42    
 6 3187 KAPETA KAPETA MAEL        94 DCLA  11.45    
 7 3170 LYNEN MARTIJN             94 LOOI  11.63    
FINALE      Wind : 2.3  
 1 2378 VANDERBEMDEN ROBIN        94 SER   10.60    
 2 3276 BROOTHAERTS MATHIAS       94 LYRA  10.87    
 3 3118 SORTINO JEREMI            94 ABES  10.91    
 4 3253 LUYCX BRAM                94 DCLA  11.02    
 5 3264 VERBRUGGHE LORIJN         94 ACA   11.05    
 6 2748 DE MEULEMEESTER ALAN      95 ASVO  11.15    
 7 3251 HOEBRECHTS TIBO           95 DCLA  11.20    
  2333 DIALLO OUMAR              94 RESC  DIS    Art 162.7 
 
200 meter 
Reeks:1      Wind : 2.5  
 1 2378 VANDERBEMDEN ROBIN        94 SER   22.45    
 2 2748 DE MEULEMEESTER ALAN      95 ASVO  22.73    
 3 2783 CALLUY DYLAN              94 OLSE  22.98    
 4 2657 DAVID DRIES               95 HCO   23.20    
 5 2157 ZAFFUTO GUILLAUME         95 USTA  23.63    
 6 3371 TEIXEIRA FLAVIO           95 ACHL  24.02    
 7 3187 KAPETA KAPETA MAEL        94 DCLA  24.08    
Reeks:2      Wind : 2.8  
 1 3264 VERBRUGGHE LORIJN         94 ACA   22.90    
 2 2193 SANDRON THIBAUT           95 CSDY  23.22    
 3 2604 VAN MELE PIETER           94 VAC   23.39    



 4 2333 DIALLO OUMAR              94 RESC  23.58    
 5 2861 SIMOEN JARI               95 AVLO  23.63    
 6 3170 LYNEN MARTIJN             94 LOOI  23.92    
 7 2634 MAES GERBEN               94 ACP   23.97    
Reeks:3      Wind : 2.7  
 1 3253 LUYCX BRAM                94 DCLA  22.39    
 2 2372 HENRI ARTHUR              94 UAC   23.13    
 3 3197 KIKOTA MICHEE JOZEF       95 OLSE  23.40    
 4 2432 NIESEN CHARLES            94 RESC  23.63    
 5 3245 CRAESSAERTS SAM           94 DAC   23.77    
 6 2675 CHAMPEAUX CHRISTOPHE      94 LEBB  23.85    
FINALE      Wind : 3.4  
 1 2378 VANDERBEMDEN ROBIN        94 SER   21.82    
 2 3253 LUYCX BRAM                94 DCLA  22.30    
 3 3264 VERBRUGGHE LORIJN         94 ACA   22.56    
 4 2748 DE MEULEMEESTER ALAN      95 ASVO  22.82    
 5 2372 HENRI ARTHUR              94 UAC   22.98    
 6 2783 CALLUY DYLAN              94 OLSE  23.00    
 7 2193 SANDRON THIBAUT           95 CSDY  23.23    
 8 2657 DAVID DRIES               95 HCO   23.27    
 
400 meter 
Reeks:1  
 1 2873 BERTELS BRECHT            94 ABES  50.61    
 2 3373 GOOSSENS ROBBY            94 OEH   51.27    
 3 2313 HINNEKENS SIMON           95 USBW  52.71    
 4 3004 VAN DOORSSELAER NICK      95 VITA  53.00    
 5 2826 VAN NUFFEL DANNY          95 LEBB  53.91    
 6 2698 DE CRAENE WANNES          95 OB    54.43    
Reeks:2  
 1 2749 DE LANGE SIMON            95 ASVO  51.64    
 2 2757 VAN ACKER MANUEL          95 AVMO  52.16    
 3 2712 SPAAS JAN                 94 AVT   52.58    
 4 2620 MOTMANS GLENN             94 AVT   52.69    
 5 2939 OP DE BEECK FREDERIC      95 ACHL  53.58    
 6 2818 VAN VOLSEM JURGEN         94 OEH   54.02    
Reeks:3  
 1 2770 PIETERS GIOVANNI          94 ACME  51.55    
 2 2894 DECADT HANNES             94 MACW  52.20    
 3 2692 BONTE ALEXANDER           95 OB    52.96    
 4 3096 VAN KESTEREN LARS         94 ROBA  53.95    
 5 2033 DUCHENE JULIEN            94 ARCH  54.92    
 6 2119 DOULEY ANTOINE            95 WS    55.14    
FINALE 
 1 2873 BERTELS BRECHT            94 ABES  50.61    
 2 2770 PIETERS GIOVANNI          94 ACME  50.98    
 3 3373 GOOSSENS ROBBY            94 OEH   51.03    
 4 2749 DE LANGE SIMON            95 ASVO  51.19    
 5 2894 DECADT HANNES             94 MACW  52.10    
 6 2712 SPAAS JAN                 94 AVT   52.64    
 7 2757 VAN ACKER MANUEL          95 AVMO  52.94    
 8 2620 MOTMANS GLENN             94 AVT   53.32    
 
800 meter 
Reeks:1  
 1 3080 BOTTERMAN AARON           94 KAAG  2:03.89    
 2 3129 VANDEKERCKHOVE ARNE       94 AVMO  2:04.42    
 3 2845 VERSCHUEREN KEVIN         95 ACBR  2:04.56    
 4 2627 SODERMANS JASPER          94 DCLA  2:04.78    



 5 2986 WIJSEN NICOLAS            94 VS    2:05.16    
 6 2646 MUUTJENS MICHAEL          94 ATLA  2:05.88    
 7 2991 DE MUYNCK BERT            94 RIEM  2:10.08    
  2664 DEMUYNCK THIBAULT         95 HCO   DNF       
Reeks:2  
 1 2069 SCREVE ALEXANDRE          95 MOHA  2:00.03    
 2 2915 BAETEN STIJN              94 BONH  2:00.49    
 3 2801 DEMEYERE MAARTEN          95 ACKO  2:01.65    
 4 2596 DE PREKEL SAM             94 ACW   2:02.12    
 5 3138 VAN MELKEBEKE JONAS       94 FLAC  2:02.36    
 6 2814 VAN DIEST DAAN            95 OEH   2:02.40    
 7 2979 BEKE TIM                  94 VS    2:02.86    
  2318 AHRIGA NAJIM              94 HF    DNF       
FINALE 
 1 3080 BOTTERMAN AARON           94 KAAG  2:03.81    
 2 2069 SCREVE ALEXANDRE          95 MOHA  2:04.30    
 3 2915 BAETEN STIJN              94 BONH  2:05.31    
 4 2814 VAN DIEST DAAN            95 OEH   2:05.62    
 5 3138 VAN MELKEBEKE JONAS       94 FLAC  2:06.54    
 6 2801 DEMEYERE MAARTEN          95 ACKO  2:06.84    
 7 2979 BEKE TIM                  94 VS    2:06.98    
 8 2596 DE PREKEL SAM             94 ACW   2:08.10    
 
1.500 meter 
 1 3326 KIMELI ISAAC              94 OEH   4:08.18    
 2 2565 DENIS SIMON               95 DUFF  4:09.24    
 3 2632 D'HOORE WARD              94 HAC   4:10.62    
 4 2831 VAN PUYVELDE VINNIE       94 AVLO  4:11.19    
 5 2918 PITTOORS MATTHIAS         94 BONH  4:12.80    
 6 3103 SCHOLLAERT JORDY          94 HAMM  4:15.20    
 7 2751 WINNEPENINCKX SOLOMON     94 ASVO  4:15.72    
 8 3010 DE CREMER GLENN           95 DALO  4:16.14    
 9 2958 VAN HAELE THOMAS          94 RCT   4:16.68    
 10 2769 PAERMENTIER BENOIT        95 ACME  4:17.23    
 11 3029 DANCKAERT NICKY           94 OEH   4:17.28    
 12 2589 VAN EECKHOUDT THOMAS      94 GRIM  4:18.78    
 13 3209 RENDERS YELTE             94 ACHL  4:22.84    
 14 2833 DE RUYTER PAUL            95 KAAG  4:23.85    
 15 2793 HEYLEN EWOUT              94 ROBA  4:25.11    
 16 2946 VAN BRUAENE SIMON         95 AVR   4:33.07    
 
3.000 meter 
 1 2588 MARIEN TOON               94 GRIM  8:48.50    
 2 2650 HENDRIX ROBIN             95 RAM   8:51.05    
 3 3108 NEYNS ROBBE               94 LEBB  9:12.42    
 4 2044 LHOIR JULIEN              94 ULA   9:14.70    
 5 2556 D'HEER STIJN              95 ZELE  9:16.06    
 6 2843 AGTEN ARNE                95 VMOL  9:17.82    
 7 3349 CROMMEN DYLAN             94 KAAG  9:21.74    
 8 2642 VAN HERCK YIRCO           94 ARAC  9:30.77    
 9 2070 SEINGIER GARY             94 ACCO  9:42.94    
  2616 CORTVRIENDT PHILIP        94 AVT   DNF       
  3101 VAN BREUSEGEM LENNART     94 MACW  DNF       
  2621 SMEETS IVAN               95 AVT   DNF       
 
110m Horden 
Reeks:1      Wind : 2.0  
 1 2173 DURANT THOMAS             94 CRAC  13.74    
 2 2770 PIETERS GIOVANNI          94 ACME  14.93    



 3 3120 SEUTIN BERNARD            95 LYRA  15.16    
 4 2673 COSAERT SEBASTIAAN        94 AVKA  16.13    
 5 2849 DUMON EWOUT               95 KAAG  16.20    
 6 2072 DENDAS JULIEN             94 SMAC  16.74    
 7 2108 DESSART FRANCOIS          95 CSF   17.76    
Reeks:2      Wind : 1.4  
 1 2700 TOMMELEIN LEANDER         94 OB    14.32    
 2 2309 ELSEN DAAN                94 RESC  14.68    
 3 2923 GEUSKENS WILLEM           95 LYRA  15.17    
 4 2274 FASSOTTE GUILLAUME        94 HERV  15.92    
 5 2138 HOUGARDY BENJAMIN         95 SMAC  16.12    
 6 2656 BOURGOIS GIL              95 HCO   16.13    
 7 2752 DESCAMPS ANTON            95 ASVO  17.07    
FINALE      Wind : 2.9  
 1 2173 DURANT THOMAS             94 CRAC  13.56    
 2 2700 TOMMELEIN LEANDER         94 OB    14.15    
 3 2770 PIETERS GIOVANNI          94 ACME  14.80    
 4 2923 GEUSKENS WILLEM           95 LYRA  14.80    
 5 3120 SEUTIN BERNARD            95 LYRA  14.92    
 6 2274 FASSOTTE GUILLAUME        94 HERV  15.63    
 7 2138 HOUGARDY BENJAMIN         95 SMAC  15.89    
  2309 ELSEN DAAN                94 RESC  DIS       
 
400m Horden 
Reeks:1  
 1 3162 BRUYNEEL ARTHUR           94 HALE  56.80    
 2 2244 BADJI ASAMTI              95 RESC  58.55    
 3 2934 VERREYDT YENTL            95 ACHL  60.38    
 4 2003 DETRY LIONEL              94 CABW  60.65    
 5 2072 DENDAS JULIEN             94 SMAC  64.20    
 6 2758 BRAL FRANCIS              94 AVMO  64.59    
  2237 VAN OVERSTRAETEN MATHIEU  95 HERV  DNS       
Reeks:2  
 1 2173 DURANT THOMAS             94 CRAC  56.42    
 2 2731 VANBEKBERGEN LAURENZ      95 RCG   59.34    
 3 3303 KOTI ADROBA ANTHONY       94 RAM   59.49    
 4 2323 BEAUMECKER ANTHONY        94 HF    61.24    
 5 2037 VERNIMMEN NICOLAS         95 CRAC  62.06    
 6 3037 BENSCHOP VIKTOR           95 KAAG  63.13    
 7 2560 PICAVET TIM               95 ZELE  64.64    
Reeks:3  
 1 3151 LANSSENS MICHIEL          95 AVT   57.43    
 2 2151 LANNOY BRENNET JULIEN     95 JSMC  58.07    
 3 2989 DEPOORTERE TUUR           94 FLAC  59.07    
 4 2177 ANTOINE AURELE            94 SPA   60.16    
 5 2860 VAN DEN ABEELE NILS       95 AVLO  62.78    
  2819 LAMBRECHT LEVI            94 EA    DNF       
FINALE 
 1 2173 DURANT THOMAS             94 CRAC  55.58    
 2 3162 BRUYNEEL ARTHUR           94 HALE  56.17    
 3 3151 LANSSENS MICHIEL          95 AVT   57.03    
 4 2151 LANNOY BRENNET JULIEN     95 JSMC  58.34    
 5 2244 BADJI ASAMTI              95 RESC  59.00    
 6 3303 KOTI ADROBA ANTHONY       94 RAM   59.27    
 7 2989 DEPOORTERE TUUR           94 FLAC  60.78    
  2731 VANBEKBERGEN LAURENZ      95 RCG   DIS    Art 168.7 
 



2.000m Steeple 
 1 2624 CASTEELE STEVEN           94 KKS   6:11.63    
 2 3008 VANDERLINDEN LAURENS      95 DCLA  6:17.51    
 3 2948 DEJONCKHEERE DIMITRI      94 AVR   6:19.19    
 4 2999 BIEBAUT JELLE             95 RCG   6:20.28    
 5 2710 VAN DE PUTTE SANDER       95 ROBA  6:23.96    
 6 3055 VANSTAPEL ARNO            94 ACA   6:28.22    
 7 2763 DE BUSSCHERE LUCAS        95 ACME  6:39.40    
 8 2756 BRYS JAN                  94 KAAG  6:39.88    
 9 2681 STEENWERCKX MATTHIAS      95 ROBA  6:50.93    
  2677 VAN DER KELEN WARD        94 DAC   DNF       
 
Hoogspringen 
 1 2886 JACOBS BRETT              94 ADD   1.91    
 2 2951 VRIJSEN VIKTOR            94 AVT   1.91    
 3 3337 VERDONCK EMILE            95 AZW   1.88    
 4 2952 DE PREKEL LAURENZ         94 VOLH  1.88    
 5 2254 VAN STEENBERGE ANDRE      94 HF    1.85    
 6 2366 MOHAMED ALI ISMAEL        94 GOSP  1.85    
 7 3307 POPPELMONDE DRIES         94 AVZK  1.80    
 7 2895 DIERYCK GERTJAN           94 MACW  1.80    
 9 2771 REGELBRUGGE BRAM          94 ACME  1.80    
 10 3080 BOTTERMAN AARON           94 KAAG  1.70    
 11 2622 GALLE PIETER              94 DCLA  1.70    
 12 2820 VANDECAPELLE BENNO        95 OEH   1.70    
 13 2727 DE WILDE BERT             95 RCG   1.65    
 13 2270 VERHEYDEN THOMAS          94 CSDY  1.65    
  3199 ANNAERT WOUTER            94 AVT   NM       
 
Polsstokspringen 
 1 3149 DE LAENDER NILS           94 BRAB  4.65    
 2 2555 VAN DAMME MATISSE         95 ZELE  4.35    
 3 3120 SEUTIN BERNARD            95 LYRA  4.35    
 4 2610 BROEDERS BEN              95 DCLA  4.15    
 5 2923 GEUSKENS WILLEM           95 LYRA  4.10    
 6 2083 STAS VINCENT              95 RIWA  4.10    
 7 2752 DESCAMPS ANTON            95 ASVO  4.10    
 8 2113 DOMBEU ROMAIN             95 DAMP  3.80    
 9 2138 HOUGARDY BENJAMIN         95 SMAC  3.60    
 10 2866 DECLERCQ PIETERJAN        94 ACBR  3.40    
 11 2014 BALTUS GILLES             94 HERV  3.40    
 
Verspringen 
 1 3276 BROOTHAERTS MATHIAS       94 LYRA  7.03 +2.4 
      6.87 +1.8  
 2 2674 ANNYS NICOLAS             94 AVKA  6.55 +2.6 
      0.00 +0.0  
 3 2218 SCHLAG YOURI              94 RIWA  6.52 +2.7 
      0.00 +0.0  
 4 2110 RENARD PIERRICK           95 HUY   6.46 +2.4 
      6.27 +2.0  
 5 2083 STAS VINCENT              95 RIWA  6.41 +3.5 
      0.00 +0.0  
 6 2111 PONDANT ROMAIN            94 SPA   6.36 +1.9   
 7 2010 VANDELEENE NATHAN         94 CABW  6.26 +2.9 
      0.00 +0.0  
 8 2971 ELOOT BRAM                95 VS    6.24 +2.7 
      0.00 +0.0  
 9 2808 DE BECKER KEVIN           94 OEH   6.04 +2.3 



      0.00 +0.0  
 10 3337 VERDONCK EMILE            95 AZW   5.71 +2.8 
      0.00 +0.0  
 
Hinkstapspringen 
 1 2207 THOMAS OLIVIER            94 CABW  14.21 +3.9 
      0.00 +0.0  
 2 2110 RENARD PIERRICK           95 HUY   13.53 +3.5 
      0.00 +0.0  
 3 2335 IRAGUHA LOUIS*            95 MOHA  13.43 +4.0 
      0.00 +0.0  
 4 2010 VANDELEENE NATHAN         94 CABW  13.12 +6.1 
      0.00 +0.0  
 5 3370 BOSCHMANS JURIAN          94 HAKI  13.04 +3.7 
      0.00 +0.0  
 6 2895 DIERYCK GERTJAN           94 MACW  12.90 +2.7 
      0.00 +0.0  
 7 3065 DE WILDE SANDER           94 LEBB  12.69 +2.7 
      0.00 +0.0  
 8 2690 WILLEM BEN                94 LIER  12.33 +3.8 
      0.00 +0.0  
 9 3004 VAN DOORSSELAER NICK      95 VITA  12.28 +4.3 
      0.00 +0.0  
 10 2971 ELOOT BRAM                95 VS    12.28 +3.3 
      0.00 +0.0  
 11 2013 SAMMELS FABIEN            95 CABW  12.24 +3.5 
      0.00 +0.0  
 
Kogelstoten 
 1 2807 DE BECKER KENNETH         94 OEH   16.30    
 2 2981 NYS GERALD                94 VS    15.34    
 3 3184 GOOVAERTS JENS            95 LYRA  14.71    
 4 2786 CRAENINCKX KOBE           95 ROBA  13.87    
 5 2647 BROECKX SEPPE             94 ARAC  13.78    
 6 3213 VERCAMMEN STIJN           94 HAMM  13.56    
 7 2263 HOURRIEZ MAXIMILIEN       94 OSGA  13.50    
 8 2821 WILLEMYNS DYLAN           94 OEH   13.48    
 9 2690 WILLEM BEN                94 LIER  12.50    
 10 2257 DISCART EKIEM             95 MOHA  12.40    
 11 2796 GIEBENS ROBBERT           94 OLSE  12.37    
 12 2954 VAN STEEN JOANNES         95 VOLH  12.02    
 
Discuswerpen 
 1 2807 DE BECKER KENNETH         94 OEH   48.02    
 2 2866 DECLERCQ PIETERJAN        94 ACBR  42.13    
 3 2786 CRAENINCKX KOBE           95 ROBA  41.58    
 4 3213 VERCAMMEN STIJN           94 HAMM  40.86    
 5 3228 BUFFEL NICK               94 HAC   40.05    
 6 2821 WILLEMYNS DYLAN           94 OEH   39.05    
 7 3261 VAN DEN HAUWE ROBIN       94 OEH   38.42    
 8 2263 HOURRIEZ MAXIMILIEN       94 OSGA  38.28    
 9 2046 PARISSE ARNAUD            95 BBS   38.09    
 10 3065 DE WILDE SANDER           94 LEBB  36.68    
 11 2954 VAN STEEN JOANNES         95 VOLH  35.49    
 12 2796 GIEBENS ROBBERT           94 OLSE  34.92    
 13 2927 SIENAERT GREGORY          95 VITA  33.88    
 14 2953 VAN WIELE JEROEN          95 VOLH  33.78    
 15 2257 DISCART EKIEM             95 MOHA  32.72    
 



Speerwerpen 
 1 2047 BRANDERS TIMOTHY          94 BBS   62.21    
 2 2768 MOUTON MICHIEL            95 ACME  55.63    
 3 2981 NYS GERALD                94 VS    55.16    
 4 3017 BOGAERTS JONAS            94 LEBB  52.68    
 5 2994 DE GENDT JONAS            94 VITA  49.26    
 6 2111 PONDANT ROMAIN            94 SPA   46.38    
 7 2577 VAN DYCK GIL              94 AVZK  45.52    
 8 2951 VRIJSEN VIKTOR            94 AVT   44.00    
  2309 ELSEN DAAN                94 RESC  NM       
 
 
 
JUNIORES VROUWEN 
4 x 100 meter 
 1    LYRA                 49.85   
  572 FRANCKEN ANOUCK           93  
  515 BELLENS MARIJKE           92  
  651 FIERENS MICHELLE          92  
  473 DE RYCK AURELIE           92  
 2    AVLO                 53.15   
  605 LAUREYS CHARLOTTE         93  
  400 DHONT STEFFI              92  
  313 VAN PETEGHEM LIESBETH     93  
  399 VAN DEN BROECK LEEN       92  
 3    VMOL                 53.24   
  414 VERSMISSEN JOLEIN         92  
  421 VENNEKENS YASMINE         92  
  415 VANLEEUW ANNELEEN         93  
  413 DE LAET EVA               93  
 4    CSDY                 53.53   
  15 SPLETINCKX SANDRINE       93  
  76 BARZOTTO ELISA            93  
  17 CHEVALIER ALICIA          93  
  18 TRUSSART VERONIQUE        92  
 5    VAC                  54.15   
  268 GRYP TINE                 93   
  267 DE WACHTER HANNELORE      92   
  652 NDIAYE MARIE-CHRISTINE    93   
  653 EMMERECHTS DARIA          93   
 
4 x 800 meter  
 1    LAT                  10:10.65   
  686 VANDE MAELE MANDY         92  
  251 MEERT SORAYA              93  
  253 VERNIMMEN EMMA            93  
  506 DE BOEY SARA              93  
 2    VAC                  11:51.61   
  268 GRYP TINE                 93  
  267 DE WACHTER HANNELORE      92  
  653 EMMERECHTS DARIA          93  
  652 NDIAYE MARIE-CHRISTINE    93  
     AVT                  DIS     Art 170.14 
  581 LANSSENS STEPHANIE        92  
  292 WELKENHUYZEN KIMBERLY     93  
  582 DE SOUSA NATASJA          92  
  482 TRUYERS IMANA             93  



JUNIORES MANNEN 
4 x 100 meter 
 1    AVMO                 43.95   
  829 COLPAERT SANDER           92  
  486 VANLUCHENE TOM            92  
  485 DEPREZ JOCHEN             93  
  672 VAN DAELE WOUTER          92  
 2    HCO                  43.97   
  414 BROUCKE RAMSES            93  
  420 DEMUYNCK VIRGILE          92  
  459 ROOSE GIOVANNI            92  
  448 INVERNIZZI NIKOLA         93  
 3    CABW                 45.15   
  146 VAN SULL TRISTAN          92  
  113 VANDEPONTSEELE WADDY      93  
  68 HOPCHET ALPHANDERY        93  
  91 GOURLE HADRIEN            93  
 4    LEBB                 45.36   
  902 VANDER MIJNSBRUGGE WOUTE. 92  
  880 THYS YOSHI                92  
  726 WELLEKENS BRENT           93  
  525 VAN DINGENEN TIM          93  
 
4 x 400 meter 
 1    FLAC                 3:25.42   
  633 SANCTORUM MAXIM           93  
  438 DEKIERE BRAM              93  
  632 SANCTORUM MATHIAS         93  
  631 HOET JORG                 92  
 2    RFCL                 3:25.86   
  114 JONLET CORENTIN           92  
  42 FINTOLINI DORIAN          93  
  119 MIESZALSKI ROMAIN         93  
  58 KEBRON QUENTIN            92  
 3    HCO                  3:27.64   
  420 DEMUYNCK VIRGILE          92  
  462 VANHOUTTE REMCO           93  
  459 ROOSE GIOVANNI            92  
  448 INVERNIZZI NIKOLA         93  
 4    AVMO                 3:33.55   
  829 COLPAERT SANDER           92  
  486 VANLUCHENE TOM            92  
  485 DEPREZ JOCHEN             93  
  672 VAN DAELE WOUTER          92  
 5    VAC                  3:35.48   
  380 ULENS THIJS               92  
  371 MEERT BOB                 93  
  861 DE PRINS THOMAS           93  
  842 VANAERSCHOT HANS-PETER    93  
 6    CABW                 3:36.43   
  146 VAN SULL TRISTAN          92  
  113 VANDEPONTSEELE WADDY      93  
  91 GOURLE HADRIEN            93  
  68 HOPCHET ALPHANDERY        93  
 
4 x 1.500 meter  
 1    AVMO                 18:05.14   
  788 VANNIEUWENHUYZE JO        93  
  487 VANLUCHENE ROBIN          92  



  483 BRAEKEVELT JEROEN         93  
  488 PETRALIA JAN              92  
 2    ACHL                 18:11.41   
  599 TORFS DRIES               92  
  719 BOONEN WANNES             93  
  596 MAES THYS                 93  
  905 VAN DE VEL DE SOUSA ALEX. 92  
 3    KKS                  18:11.59   
  396 CALLENS HENRIE            92  
  393 VAN BRUAENE WOUT          93  
  390 DEBO THOMAS               92  
  394 VAN BELLEGHEM WOUT        93  
 4    RIEM                 18:11.67   
  705 PERSAN JAN                93  
  629 DE BRABANDER VALENTIJN    93  
  363 DE MEULENAERE BRECHT      93  
  386 BAETE MARTIJN             92  


